
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72053991 7PSSDB 20.02 3.50 70.07

72053999 P15 - 115126 5PSSDB 19.97 5.70 113.83

72054014 P15 - (112207) MEADOWS PLACE - DORRANCE LANE -PH 2 7PSSDB 20.00 5.45 109.00

72054031 P15 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 20.05 6.95 139.35

72054050 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 20.00 3.50 70.00

72054056 P15 - (112207) MEADOWS PLACE - DORRANCE LANE -PH 2 7PSSDB 19.98 5.45 108.89

72054074 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 19.92 3.50 69.72

72054081 P15 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 19.95 6.95 138.65

72054097 7PSSDB 20.31 4.20 85.30

904.81

5% -45.24

TOTAL 859.57

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 3/14/2025

Daniel Fernandez R004686

0

D232

Pugmill - Order

P15 - 83486

P15 - (114982) Parkway Crossing WSD&P


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



